

FACTURA

Serie GRS15758BIS Numar

Data 31.01.2024 Scadent la 31.01.2024

Grossner
calitate in instalatii

- RON -

Furnizor

Client

S.C. GROSSNER TRADING SRL**ALGORITHM CONSTRUCTII S3 SRL****CIF RO31734619** RC J23/1703/2017

CIF RO37714360 RC J40/8651/2017

Capital soc. 45 000 RON
Oras Popesti Leordeni str. Amurgului nr. 45B ap. CAM 1 jud. ILFOV
Telefon 0745 645 004
Email : office@grossner.ro
Banca UNICREDIT BANK SA
IBAN RO04BACX0000001702827000 - RON
IBAN RO47BACX0000001702827002 - EURO
IBAN RO20BACX0000001702827003 - USD

BUCURESTI SECTOR 3, BLD. BASARABIA, NR. 256
,CLADIRE C1

Nr. crt.	Denumire produse/servicii	UM	Cantitate	Pret unitar	Valoare	TVA (19%)
1	94101114 COT GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 90° DN32/42,4	BUC	200.000	✓ 14.5900	2 918.00	554.42
2	94101181 TEU BRANSARE GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 88,9X60,3	BUC	2.000	✓ 51.4800	102.96	19.56
3	94101243 TEU ZINCAT FI-FI-FI 2" 60.3	BUC	1.000	✓ 43.7800	43.78	8.32
4	94103068 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4" X 1/2"	BUC	375.000	✓ 2.5700	963.75	183.11
5	94101125 REDUCTIE GROSSNER CANELATA ROSIE 168,3/114,3	BUC	10.000	✓ 60.0600	600.60	114.11
6	94103044 REDUCTIE ZINCATA 3/4" - 1/2" FI-FI	BUC	499.000	✓ 2.5700	1 282.43	243.66
7	94102427 ROBINET BILA 2" F-POWER PN30 (KFP6)	BUC	4.000	✓ 235.4000	941.60	178.90
8	94102423 ROBINET BILA 1/2" FLUTURE F-POWER PN30 (KFFM1)	BUC	300.000	✓ 20.4600	6 138.00	1 166.22
9	94101148 CAPAC GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN50/60,3	BUC	237.000	✓ 7.7600	1 839.12	349.43
10	94101362 NIPLU FONTA NG 3/4"	BUC	300.000	✓ 4.3900	1 317.00	250.23
11	94101570 NIPLU REDUS FONTA NG 3/4" - 1/2"	BUC	45.000	✓ 7.0500	317.25	60.28
12	94103000 NIPLU ZINCAT 2"	BUC	4.000	✓ 22.3900	89.56	17.02
13	94101569 MUFA REDUSA FONTA NG 3/4" - 1/2"	BUC	129.000	✓ 3.2000	412.80	78.43
14	94101567 COT FONTA NG 1" FI-FI	BUC	347.000	✓ 6.9300	2 404.71	456.89
15	94101400 TEU BRANSARE GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU 168,3X76,1	BUC	5.000	✓ 64.3500	321.75	61.13
16	94102472 TEU BRANSARE GROSSNER FILETAT ROSU 114,3/33,7	BUC	50.000	✓ 55.7700	2 788.50	529.82
17	94101668 REDUCTIE FONTA NG 1" - 1/2"	BUC	50.000	✓ 5.3300	266.50	50.64
18	94101120 REDUCTIE GROSSNER CANELATA ROSIE 76,1/60,3	BUC	5.000	✓ 14.5900	72.95	13.86
19	94101099 CUPLAJ RIGID GROSSNER CANELAT ROSU DN65/76,1 - 300PSI	BUC	5.000	✓ 24.0200	120.10	22.82
20	94101671 DOP FONTA NG 1 1/4"	BUC	22.000	✓ 8.5200	187.44	35.61
21	94101993 DOP FONTA NG 1"	BUC	20.000	✓ 6.3900	127.80	24.28
22	94101178 ADAPTOR FLANSA ROSU DN100/114,3	BUC	8.000	✓ 58.3400	466.72	88.68
23	ELECTROVANA DN100	BUC	4.000	✓ 9 863.1500	39 452.60	7 495.99
24	94103233 DRENCERE SSU S 15 - 3/4"	BUC	50.000	✓ 63.2700	3 163.50	601.07

HALA LAMINOR
S...

P